
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/12/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,743,539 $35,535,520 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.6% 20.0% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,372,815 $47,096,097 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 10/20/12 Sat $29,685,587 $60,621,696 $0.00 1.520 8.1% 31.6% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 10/24/12 Wed $27,402,640 $73,107,120 $0.00 1.520 7.5% 36.7% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 10/27/12 Sat $32,357,290 $87,850,023 $0.00 1.520 8.8% 42.3% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,513,036 $102,208,259 $0.00 1.520 8.6% 47.3% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 11/03/12 Sat $37,210,883 $119,162,598 $0.00 1.520 10.1% 52.6% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 11/07/12 Wed $37,163,324 $136,095,266 $0.00 1.520 10.1% 57.4% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 11/10/12 Sat $46,885,713 $157,457,733 $0.00 1.520 12.5% 62.7% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 11/14/12 Wed $53,314,504 $181,749,339 $0.00 1.520 14.1% 68.0% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 11/17/12 Sat $65,639,998 $211,656,792 $0.00 1.520 17.1% 73.4% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 11/21/12 Wed $69,308,856 $243,235,881 $0.00 1.520 17.9% 78.2% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 11/24/12 Sat $91,895,998 $285,106,314 $0.00 1.520 23.1% 83.2% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 11/28/12 Wed $103,963,283 $332,474,947 $0.00 1.520 25.7% 87.5% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 12/01/12 Sat $127,735,437 $390,674,850 $0.00 1.520 30.5% 91.3% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 12/05/12 Wed $148,147,679 $458,175,152 $0.00 1.520 34.5% 94.3% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 12/08/12 Sat $185,216,384 $542,565,012 $0.00 1.520 41.1% 96.7% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 12/12/12 Wed $222,221,518 $643,815,464 $0.00 1.520 47.0% 98.2% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 12/15/12 Sat $287,085,395 $774,619,746 $0.00 1.520 55.9% 99.2% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 12/19/12 Wed $355,554,429 $936,620,470 $0.00 1.520 63.7% 99.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/12/2012


